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HEALTH MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES

November 10, 2008

Emma Forkner, Director

Department of Health & Human Services

PO Box 8206
1801 Main Street
Columbia, SC 29202-8206

P ——
Dear Zm@s MWAAL

RECEIVE
NOV 17 2008

Department of Heatth & Human Services
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR

I'am writing for two reasons. First, I thank you and your staff for providing data for our December 2007 Medicaid
enrollment update report that Eileen Ellis and David Rousseau prepare for The Kaisér Commission on Medicaid and
the Uninsured. The final December 2007 report is expected to be available at the National Association of State
Medicaid Directors (NASMD) meeting in November and will be posted on the Kaiser Commission website shortly

thereafter.

Second, we are now preparing our next report which will focus on trends in Medicaid enrollment through June 2008
in all 50 states and the District of Columbia. For that report, we are now asking that you send us the report or Excel
workbook that Kevin Rogers has sent us in the past, updated with Medicaid enrollment data for the month of June
2008. We are requesting that this information again include the split of your state’s Medicaid enrollment between

children and adults. (We will again assign disabled children to the “adult” category.)

In addition to the child/adult split, we will continue to track trends in enrollment of other subsets of the Medicaid
population including the following: (1) families, children, and pregnant women; (2) aged and disabled, (3) “childless
adults” for those states with waivers; (4) Transitional Medical Assistance; (5) poverty-related (SOBRA) enroliment
within the “families, children and pregnant women” group; (6) family planning waivers; (7) Pharmacy Plus
Waivers; and (8) Medicare Savings Programs (QMB, SLMB & QI).

We wish to compile this data as quickly as possible in order to inform the national dialog on Medicaid
financing. For that reason, we would like to have this data not later than December 5®. Most states now provide the
information electronically. If you are able to do so, please e-mail your response to Dennis Roberts at:

droberts @healthmanagement.com. Otherwise, please fax the report to Dennis at: 517-482-0920, or mail to his

attention at:

Health Management Associates
120 N. Washington Square, Suite 705

Lansing, MI 48933

You will note we are sending a copy of this letter to Kevin Rogers who assisted us as we gathered data for the last
report. I hope this will facilitate our request because of the short timeframes we are working under for this report.

I thank you very much for your help on this very important project. If you have any questions, please feel free to call
Eileen Ellis, Dennis Roberts, or me at 517-482-9236.

Sinverely,

I-ll\\\l.}

el NAA

Vernon K. Smith, Ph.D.
Principal

cc: Kevin Rogers

ONE MICHIGAN AVENUE BUiLDING

120 NORTH WASHINGTON SQUARE
SUITE 705

LANSING, MICHIGAN 48933
TELEPHONE: 517.482.9236

Fax: 517.482.0920
WWW.HEALTHMANAGEMENT.COM
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HEALTH MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES
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Emma Forkner, Director NOV 17 2008

Department of Health & Human Services

wmv wm ﬁ%a ” Department of Heafth & Human Services
ain Stree

Colwnbia, SC 292028206 OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR

I am writing for two reasons. First, I thank you and your staff for providing data for our December 2007 Medicaid
enrollment update report that Eileen Fllis and David Rousseau prepare for The Kaiser Commission on Medicaid and
the Uninsured. The final December 2007 report is expected to be available at the National Association of State

Medicaid Directors (NASMD) meeting in November and will be posted on the Kaiser Commission website shortly
thereafter.

Second, we are now preparing our next report which will focus on trends in Medicaid enrollment through June 2008
in all 50 states and the District of Columbia. For that report, we are now asking that you send us the report or Excel
workbook that Kevin Rogers has sent us in the past, updated with Medicaid enrollment data for the month of June
2008. We are requesting that this information again include the split of your state’s Medicaid enrollment between
children and adults. (We will again assign disabled children to the “adult” category.)

In addition to the child/adult split, we will continue to track trends in enrollment of other subsets of the Medicaid
population including the following: (1) families, children, and pregnant women,; (2) aged and disabled, (3) “childless
adults” for those states with waivers; (4) Transitional Medical Assistance; (5) poverty-related (SOBRA) enrollment
within the “families, children and pregnant women” group; (6) family planning waivers; (7) Pharmacy Plus
Waivers; and (8) Medicare Savings Programs (QMB, SLMB & QI).

We wish to compile this data as quickly as possible in order to inform the national dialog on Medicaid
financing. For that reason, we would like to have this data not later than December 5%, Most states now provide the
information electronically. If you are able to do so, please e-mail your response to Dennis Roberts at:

droberts @healthmanagement.com. Otherwise, please fax the report to Dennis at: 517-482-0920, or mail to his
attention at:

Health Management Associates
120 N. Washington Square, Suite 705
Lansing, MI 48933

You will note we are sending a copy of this letter to Kevin Rogers who assisted us as we gathered data for the last
report. I hope this will facilitate our request because of the short timeframes we are working under for this report.

I'thank you very much for your help on this very important project. If you have any questions, please feel free to call
Eileen Ellis, Dennis Roberts, or me at 517-482-9236.
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| (12/3/2008) Daisy G. Massey - Re: SC Medicaid Data Request Page 1|

From: Michael Jones

To: Jon Helder

CC: droberts@healthmanagement.com; Kevin Rogers; Margarete Keller
Date: 11/25/2008 8:50 AM

Subject: Re: SC Medicaid Data Request

Attachments: SC December 08 Eligibles.xls; Medicaid Eligiblity Reporting Changes.doc
Jon,

As we discussed on the phone before, South Carolina has revised our Medicaid Eligibility reports since last time we provided a
report to you all. I have attached our updated report and a document that describes the changes we have made. If you have any
questions please feel free to contact me and we can go through them.

Thanks

Michael L. Jones

Asst. Bureau Chief

Bureau of Medicaid Systems Mgt.
803-898-2987

jonest@scdhhs.gav

>>> Jon Helder <jhelder@healthmanagement.com> 11/12/2008 1:54 PM >>>
Kevin,

| am working with Dennis Roberts to again collect data for our semi-annual Medicaid enroliment report that we write for the Kaiser
Commission. Attached are a copy of the Medicaid data request and a copy of what you provided last time. We are collecting
enroliment data for June 2008. We hope to collect data from all 50 states and the District of Columbia by December 5th. Your help
with this very important project is greatly appreciated.

Jonathan B. Helder

Consultant

HEALTH MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES
180 N. LaSalle, Suite 230%

Chicago, IL 60501

Phone: 312.641 5007 £xt. 2¢

Fax: 312.641.6678

Cell: 616-901-5669
jhelder@healthmanagement.com

{ mailto:jhelder@healthmanagement.com )




South Carolina Dept of Health and Human Services
Medicaid Eligibility Reporting Changes

In 2008, SC has changed the way we report “Medicaid Eligibles”. We are now quantifying Medicaid
Eligibles as all categories that are under the Federal Medicaid program. We also split out SCHIP eligibles
and we report our state funded programs: Refugee and GAPS separately. We have also recently added a
population that we were omitting in our reports, the Qualifying Individuals and SLMBs. You will see
these listed as Payment Categories 48 and 52.

To compare the previous report and our new report, you will see the following changes:

* Family Planning (55) category was not included in the Regular Medicaid group last time.
¢ Our Emergency and Inmate beneficiaries were not included in the Regular Medicaid group last

time.

® Both of these populations were under the Limited Benefits group last time.

® PCAT 99 (Healthy Connection Kids) is our new SCHIP stand alone program.

® PCAT 48 (Ql) and 52 (SLMB) are now included in the Medicaid group.

* We also have changed our coverage groups, if you use those please let us know and we can
explain these changes in more detail. Now all kids 0-18 are under Children and folks that are 65
and over are listed as Elderly. Ages 19-64 are broken into Disabled Adults and Other Adults
based on their payment categories.

If you have any other questions regarding these report changes, please contact me at
jonest@scdhhs.gov or 803-898-2987.

Michael Jones

Asst. Bureau Chief

Medicaid Systems Management
SC DHHS



SC Department of Health & Human Services
Medlcaid Eligibles as of December 2008

PAYMENT CATEGORY
10 NURSING HOME
11 TRANSITIONAL (TMA)
12 OCWI INFANTS
13 FOSTERCARE
14 GENERAL HOSPITAL
15 HOME&COMMUNITY BASED WAIVER
16 PASS ALONG
17 EARLY WIDOWS/WIDOWERS
18 DISABLED WIDOWS/WIDOWERS
19 DISABLED ADULT CHILDREN
20 PASS ALONG CHILDREN
31 TITLE IV-E FOSTER CARE
32 AGED, BLIND, DISABLED (ABD)
33 ABD NURSING HOME
40 WORKING DISABLED
48 QUALIFYING INDIVIDUALS (Ql)
50 QUAL.DISABLED WORKING INDIV.
51 TITLE IV-E ADOPTION ASSISTANCE
52 SLMB
54 551 NURSING HOME
55 FAMILY PLANNING WAIVER
57 TEFRA/ KATIE BECKETT
59 LOW INCOME FAMILIES
60 REGULAR FOSTER CARE
71 BREAST AND CERVICAL CANCER
80 SSI
81 SSI WITH ESSENTIAL SPOUSE
85 OPTIONAL SUPPLEMENT
86 OPTIONAL SUPPLEMENT & SSI
87 OCWI PREGNANT WOMEN
88 PARTNERS FOR HEALTHY CHILDREN
90 QUALIFIED MEDICARE BENEFICIARY
91 RIBICOFF CHILDREN
E EMERGENCY SERVICES
| SCDC INMATE SERVICES
C SCDC EMERGENCY/INMATE SERVICES
D DJJ INMATE SERVICES
J DJJ EMERGENCY/INMATE SERVICES
P OTHER MISC. INMATE SERVICES
A OTHER EMERGENCY/INMATE SERVICES
TOTAL MEDICAID

89 PHC EXPANSION
99 HEALTHY CONNECTION KIDS
TOTAL SCHIP
GRAND TOTAL MEDICAID AND SCHIP

MAJOR COVERAGE GROUPS (MEDICAID/SCHIP)

CHILDREN

ELDERLY

DISABLED ADULTS - DA
OTHER ADULTS - OA

70 REFUGEE ENTRANT
92 GAPS

Source: RSS3870R02

ADULT

GROUP 0-18 19-64 65+

DA
OA
OA
OA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
OA
OA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
OA
DA
DA
OA
OA
OA
OA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
OA
OA
DA
OA
OA
OA
OA
0OA
DA
0A
0A

OA
OA

3 1,718 10,460

19,666 13,361 2
37,489 0 0
1,165 267 0
14 40 19

198 3,898 4,058

0 34 2

0 2 0

0 1 0

0 52 0

16 4 0
2,866 203 0

107 27,649 24,227
3 298 751

0 81 0
0 2,866 4,298
0 0 0
4,005 330 0

0 4,266 5,759
27 786 611

2,415 47,362 0
3,174 21 0
84,869 52,430 16
3,557 147 0

0 895 13
22,421 63,145 22,091
0 1 0
0 679 948
0 1,669 854

1,973 21,627 0
232,913 1,635 0
0 0 0

0 0 0

31 423 2

0 103 59

0 2 0

4 0 0

0 0 0

0 2 0

0 0 0

416,916 245,997 74,170
0 0 0
2,029 3 0

2,029 3 0
418,945 246,000 74,170

418,945 0 0
0 0 74,170
0 108,080 0
0 137,920 0
20 30 1
0 0 32,331

o
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

O O oo

(=R =R = R -]

(=R =}

UNKNOWN TOTAL

12,131
33,029
37,489
1,432
73
8,154
36

2

1

52

20
3,069
51,983
1,052
81
7,164
0
4,335
10,025
1,424
49,777
3,195
137,315
3,704
208
107,657
1
1,627
2,523
23,600
234,548
0

0

456
162

oM O AN

737,083

0

2,032
2,032
739,115

418,945

74,170
108,080
137,920

51
32,331
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Michael Jones - Re: SC Medicaid Data Request

From: Michael Jones

To: Jon Helder

Date: 11/25/2008 8:50 AM

Subject: Re: SC Medicaid Data Request

CC: droberts@healthmanagement.com; Kevin Rogers; Margarete Keller

Attachments: SC December 08 Eligibles.xIs; Medicaid Eligiblity Reporting Changes.doc

Jon,

As we discussed on the phone before, South Carolina has revised our Medicaid Eligibility reports since last time
we provided a report to you all. I have attached our updated report and a document that describes the changes
we have made. If you have any questions please feel free to contact me and we can go through them.

Thanks

Michael L. Jones

Asst, Bureau Chief

Bureau of Medicaid Systems Mgt.
803-898-2987

jonest@scdhhs.gov

>>> Jon Helder <jhelder@healthmanagement.com> 11/12/2008 1:54 PM >>>
Kevin,

I am working with Dennis Roberts to again collect data for our semi-annual Medicaid enroliment report that we
write for the Kaiser Commission. Attached are a copy of the Medicaid data request and a copy of what you

provided last time. We are collecting enroliment data for June 2008. We hope to collect data from all 50 states
and the District of Columbia by December 5th. Your help with this very important project is greatly appreciated.

Jonathan B. Helder

Consultant

HEALTH MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES
180 N. LaSalle, Suite 2305

Chicago, IL 60601

Phone: 312.641.5007 Ext. 28

Fax: 312.641.6678

Cell: 616-901-5669
jhelder@healthmanagement.com

file:/C:\Documents and Settings\JONEST\Local Settings\Temp\XPgrpwise\492BBC66S... 11/25/2008



SC Department of Health & Human Services
Medicaid Eligibles as of December 2008

PAYMENT CATEGORY
10 NURSING HOME
11 TRANSITIONAL (TMA)
12 OCWI INFANTS
13 FOSTERCARE
14 GENERAL HOSPITAL
15 HOME&COMMUNITY BASED WAIVER
16 PASS ALONG
17 EARLY WIDOWS/WIDOWERS
18 DISABLED WIDOWS/WIDOWERS
19 DISABLED ADULT CHILDREN
20 PASS ALONG CHILDREN
31 TITLE IV-E FOSTER CARE
32 AGED, BLIND, DISABLED (ABD)
33 ABD NURSING HOME
40 WORKING DISABLED
48 QUALIFYING INDIVIDUALS (Q)
50 QUAL.DISABLED WORKING INDIV.
51 TITLE IV-E ADOPTION ASSISTANCE
52 SLMB
54 S5I NURSING HOME
55 FAMILY PLANNING WAIVER
57 TEFRA/ KATIE BECKETT
59 LOW INCOME FAMILIES
60 REGULAR FOSTER CARE
71 BREAST AND CERVICAL CANCER
30 Ssl
81 55| WITH ESSENTIAL SPOUSE
85 OPTIONAL SUPPLEMENT
86 OPTIONAL SUPPLEMENT & SSI
87 OCW!I PREGNANT WOMEN
88 PARTNERS FOR HEALTHY CHILDREN
90 QUALIFIED MEDICARE BENEFICIARY
91 RIBICOFF CHILDREN
E EMERGENCY SERVICES
| SCDC INMATE SERVICES
C SCDC EMERGENCY/INMATE SERVICES
D DJJ INMATE SERVICES
} D) EMERGENCY/INMATE SERVICES
P OTHER MISC. INMATE SERVICES
A OTHER EMERGENCY/INMATE SERVICES
TOTAL MEDICAID

89 PHC EXPANSION
99 HEALTHY CONNECTION KIDS
TOTAL SCHIP
GRAND TOTAL MEDICAID AND SCHIP

MAJOR COVERAGE GROUPS (MEDICAID/SCHIP)

CHILDREN

ELDERLY

DISABLED ADULTS - DA
OTHER ADULTS - OA

70 REFUGEE ENTRANT
92 GAPS

Source: RSS3870R02

ADULT

GROUP 0-18 19-64 65+ UNKNOWN TOTAL
DA 3 1,718 10,460 0 12,181
OA 19,666 13,361 2 ¢ 33,029
0OA 37,489 0 0 0 37,489
OA 1,165 267 0 0 1,432
DA 14 40 19 0 73
DA 198 3,898 4,058 0 8154
DA 0 34 2 0 36
DA 0 2 0 0 2
DA 0 1 0 0 1
DA 0 52 0 0 52
OA 16 4 0 0 20
OA 2,866 203 0 0 3,069
DA 107 27,649 24,227 0 51,983
DA 3 298 751 0 1,052
DA 0 81 0 0 81
DA 0 2,866 4,298 0 7164
DA 0 0 0 0 0
OA 4,005 330 0 0 4335
DA 0 4,266 5,759 0 10,025
DA 27 786 611 0 1424
0OA 2,415 47,362 0 0 49,777
OA 3,174 21 0 0 3,195
OA 84,869 52,430 16 0 137,315
OA 3,557 147 0 0 3704
DA 0 895 13 0 908
DA 22,421 63,145 22,091 0 107,657
DA 0 1 0 0 1
DA 0 679 948 0 1,627
DA 0 1,669 854 0 2523
OA 1,973 21,627 0 0 23,600
0A 232,913 1,635 0 0 234,548
DA 0 0 0 0 0
0A 0 0 0 0 0
OA 31 423 2 0 456
OA 0 103 59 o} 162
0A 0 2 0 0 2
OA 4 0 0 0 4
0A 0 0 0 0 0
OA 0 2 0 0 2
OA 0 0 0 0 0
416,916 245,997 74,170 0 737,083
OA 0 0 0 0 0
0OA 2,029 3 0 0 2,032
2,029 3 0 0 2,032
418,945 246,000 74,170 0 739,115
418,945 0 0 0 418,945
0 0 74,170 0 74,170
0 108,080 0 0 108,080
0 137,920 0 0 137,920
20 30 1 0 51
0 0 32331 0 32,331



